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Allen Crawford Eastern Regional Aftermarket Mgr.

Scott Ruiter - Midwest District

Barry Bonner - Northeast District

Mark McKinley - Mid-Atlantic District

Fred Williams - South Atlantic District

Deanna Tichenor - Mid Market East District

Don Carroll - Southeast District

(812) 603-9622

Southwest – Eddie Travis (812) 764-9006 

Southwest Toyotalift 70298 

Toyotalift of Arizona 70253 

Toyota Material Handling Solutions 70306 

Toyotalift Inc. 70077 

Welch Equipment 70308 

 

South Atlantic - Fred Williams (812) 552-3257 

Atlantic Coast Toyotalift 70099 

Southeast Industrial Equipment, Inc. 70268 

Toyota Material Handling Systems 70146 

Vesco Toyotalift 70177 

 

Midwest – Scott Ruiter (812) 341-7414

Bell Fork Lift, Inc. 70200

Hull Toyota Lift 70322

ProLift Industrial Equipment 70210

Toyota Material Handling PennWest, Inc. 70530

West – Daryl Nolt (930) 232-0460

Dillon Toyota Lift 70443

Mason Lift Ltd. 70583

Toyota Lift Northwest 70568

Toyota Material Handling Northern California 70410

Southeast - Don Carroll (812) 341-1557

Toyota Material Handling South 70214

Nationwide Lift Trucks, Inc. 70022

Southern States Toyotalift 70475

The Lilly Company 70461

Toyota Material Handling MidSouth 70209

ADM Coverage

Neil Jenner–  Service Operations Manager

(812)-447-5726

North Central – Jeff Beck (812) 350-1408

Atlas Toyota Material Handling 70152

Atlas Toyota Material Handling (MN) 70435

Badger ToyotaLift 70318

Conger Toyotalift 70039

Forklifts of St. Louis, Inc. 70384

Hupp ToyotaLift 70215

Northeast  - Barry Bonner (812) 341-3664

Brodie Toyota-Lift 70383

Liftow Limited 70600

Northern Toyotalift 70239

Summit ToyotaLift 70363

W. D. Matthews Machinery Co. 70366

Mid Atlantic – Mark McKinley (812) 341-4722

Lift, Inc. 70317

Maintainco, Inc. 70320

Thompson & Johnson Equipment Co., Inc. 70378

Toyotalift Northeast, LLC 70515

South – Phillip Rose (812) 374-6759

Hugg & Hall Equipment Co. 70350

Shoppas Material Handling, Ltd 70263

Shoppa's Mid America, LLC 70565

Toyota Lift of South Texas 70447

ToyotaLift of Houston 70341

Scott Morris Western Regional Aftermarket Mgr.

Eddie Travis - Southwest District

Sam Craner - Mid Market West District

Daryl Nolt - West District

Jeff Beck - North Central District

Phillip Rose - South District

(812) 344-7826

Mid Market West – Sam Craner (765) 558-1022

All Pro Alaska 70581

F-M Forklift Sales & Service, Inc. 70284

Industrial Handling Equip. 70229

Lift Pro Equipment Co., Inc. 70426

Madland Toyota-Lift 70204

Mid Columbia Forklift 70356

Norlift, Inc. 70362

Watts Equipment 70046

Western Materials Handling 70588

Mid Market East– Deanna Tichenor (812) 374-4962

Bahrns ToyotaLift 70196

JIT Toyota-Lift 70260

Lift Truck Center 70394

Lift Truck Supply 70213

Teselta 70658

Williams Toyota Lift, Inc. 70148

Winchester Equipment Company 70198

Equipment World, Inc. 70597

Industrial Truck Service, Ltd. 70594



ADM Coverage

West – Daryl Nolt (930) 232-0460

Mason Lift Ltd. 70583
Northeast  - Barry Bonner (812) 341-3664

Liftow Limited 70600

Mid Market East – Deanna Tichenor (812) 374-4962

Equipment World, Inc. 70597

Industrial Truck Service, Ltd. 70594

Liftow Limited 
(Toronto)

Western Materials 
Handling & Equipment

Mason Lift Ltd. 
(Vancouver) Industrial Truck Service Ltd 

(Winnipeg)

Equipment World, Inc. 
(Thunder Bay)

Mid Market West – Sam Craner (765) 558-1022

Western Materials Handling 70588


